Acro

Sheffield Ski Village, Sept 21st 2002 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Technical Delegate: lain MacKay

Head Judge: Wendy Bowes
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr

Forenames

Victoria Anne

Leigh

Anna

Thomas

Steve

Harriet

Emma Louise

Amy

Charlotte

Surname

Snape

Paley

Burt

Gregg

Adamson

Starley

Lonsdale

Huntley

Wilson

Category

S

C1

J1

M1

BG

J2

BG

BG

Judge 1

0
3.7
0
3.4
0
2.8
0

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Judge 2 Judge 3

0

3.6
0

2.8
0

3
0

1.7

0.8

Martin Carr
Keith Marks
Jeff Paley
Wendy Bowes
Heather Davies

0
3.2
0
29
0
24
0
1.9
0
0.3
0

0

5

0

5.2

4.6

2.8

1.9

Judge 4 Judge 5

Fixed and Free Results

Total Fixed Total Free

0

15.5
0

14.4
0

12.8
0

8.25
0

4.08
0
0
0
0

Overall

15.45

14.38

12.78

8.25

4.08



Acro Sheffield Ski Village, Sept 21st 2002 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr Fixed and Free Results
Judge 1: Martin Carr

Technical Delegate: lain MacKay Judge 2: Keith Marks
Head Judge: Wendy Bowes jzzgz 3 ﬁgnz ;’g; os
Chief of Competition: Martin Carr Judge 5: Heather Davies
Forenames Surname  Category Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Fixed Total Free Overall
Victoria Anne Snape S 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.23
3.6 3.5 3.2 4.9 5 15.2
Leigh Paley S 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.08
34 26 29 52 5.2 14.1
Anna Burt C1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.18
2.9 3 2.5 4.6 5 13.2
Thomas Gregg J1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.08
2.1 25 2.2 24 2.2 9.08
Steve Adamson M1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.23
1.9 2 1.9 24 25 8.23
Emma Louise Lonsdale J2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.13
1.5 1.6 1.2 3.8 3.9 8.13
Charlotte Wilson BG 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.68
1.4 1.8 1.8 2.7 2.7 7.68
Amy Huntley BG 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.53
1.2 2 1.4 3 2.9 7.53
Harriet Starley BG 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.03
1 1.1 1.1 2.9 2.8 6.03



