Acro Sheffield Ski Village, Sept 21st 2002 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Fixed and Free Results

Judge 1:Martin CarrTechnical Delegate: Iain MacKayJudge 2:Keith MarksHead Judge: Wendy BowesJudge 3:Jeff PaleyChief of Competition: Martin CarrJudge 5:Heather Davies

.

Forenames	Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Total Fixed	Total Free	Overall
Victoria Anne	Snape	S	0	0	0	0	0	0		15.45
			3.7	3.6	3.2	5	5		15.5	
Leigh	Paley	S	0	0	0	0	0	0		14.38
			3.4	2.8	2.9	5.2	5.4		14.4	
Anna	Burt	C1	0	0	0	0	0	0		12.78
			2.8	3	2.4	4.6	4.6		12.8	
Thomas	Gregg	J1	0	0	0	0	0	0		8.25
			1.8	1.7	1.9	2.8	3		8.25	
Steve	Adamson	M1	0	0	0	0	0	0		4.08
			1.1	0.8	0.3	1.9	1.9		4.08	
Harriet	Starley	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Amy	Huntley	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Charlotte	Wilson	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Acro Sheffield Ski Village, Sept 21st 2002 Chief of Calculations: Martin Carr

Fixed and Free Results

Judge 1:Martin CarrTechnical Delegate: Iain MacKayJudge 2:Keith MarksHead Judge: Wendy BowesJudge 3:Jeff PaleyChief of Competition: Martin CarrJudge 5:Heather Davies

.

Forenames	Surname	Category	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Judge 4	Judge 5	Total Fixed	Total Free	Overall
Victoria Anne	Snape	S	0	0	0	0	0	0		15.23
			3.6	3.5	3.2	4.9	5		15.2	
Leigh	Paley	S	0	0	0	0	0	0		14.08
			3.4	2.6	2.9	5.2	5.2		14.1	
Anna	Burt	C1	0	0	0	0	0	0		13.18
			2.9	3	2.5	4.6	5		13.2	
Thomas	Gregg	J1	0	0	0	0	0	0		9.08
			2.1	2.5	2.2	2.4	2.2		9.08	
Steve	Adamson	M1	0	0	0	0	0	0		8.23
			1.9	2	1.9	2.4	2.5		8.23	
Emma Louise	Lonsdale	J2	0	0	0	0	0	0		8.13
			1.5	1.6	1.2	3.8	3.9		8.13	
Charlotte	Wilson	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		7.68
			1.4	1.8	1.8	2.7	2.7		7.68	
Amy	Huntley	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		7.53
			1.2	2	1.4	3	2.9		7.53	
Harriet	Starley	BG	0	0	0	0	0	0		6.03
			1	1.1	1.1	2.9	2.8		6.03	